Race Date EVL Halloween Race

November 01, 2014 Overall Finish List EVL 5K
Place e Total----------

Overall Name City Bib No Gend AG Place Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Lou Moore Westlake OH 838 M 1 Top Fin 19:43.4 19:49.1 6:24/M
2 Christopher Laury Lakewood ny NY 812 M 1 40-44 20:50.0 20:55.9 6:45/M
3 Andy Cummings Ellicottville NY 692 M 1 35-39 21:37.0 21:37.0 6:58/M
4 Greg Murnock Lake View NY 845 M 1 45-49 21:44.5 21:57.0 7:05/M
5 Tom Moriarty Mayville NY 370 M 1 30-34 21:34.8 22:07.0 7:08/M
6 John Spencer Delevan NY 909 M 2 30-34 22:12.3 22:18.1 7:12/IM
7 Dave Falkner West Seneca NY 726 M 2 45-49 22:51.6 23:02.9 7:26/M
8 Michael Ksionzyk Olean NY 808 M 3 30-34 22:46.6 23:06.1 7:27IM
9 Jennifer DellaPenta Hamburg NY 697 F 1 Top Fin 23:10.1 23:10.1 7:28/M
10 Jared Smith Orchard Park NY 904 M 2 35-39 23:09.6 23:20.0 7:32IM
11 Reichen Morrisey Lake View NY 841 M 1 0-14 23:244 23:29.9 7:35/M
12 Ellen Kibbe Harrison Valley PA 804 F 1 15-19 23:30.8 23:40.3 7:38/M
13 Maxx Solly Colden NY 906 M 2 0-14 24:29.3 24:38.2 7:57/M
14 Michael Sprada Hamburg NY 910 M 4 30-34 24:42.5 24:46.4 7:59/M
15 Anna Kelting Kenmore NY 801 F 1 20-24 24:49.1 25:04.0 8:05/M
16 Jennifer Astalos Hamburg NY 635 F 1 40-44 24:58.9 25:13.0 8:08/M
17 Luke Scannell Buffalo NY 887 M 1 25-29 25:02.6 25:17.0 8:09/M
18 Joe Grey West Seneca NY 759 M 1 50-59 25:08.8 25:22.7 8:11/M
19 Jill Wingler Erie PA 948 F 1 30-34 25:08.5 25:25.0 8:12/M

20 Daniel Leopold Buffalo NY 814 M 1 15-19 25:11.8 25:29.0 8:13/M
21 Nora Paris Snyder NY 401 F 1 35-39 25:46.9 25:54.3 8:21/M
22 Christopher Branche Seaford NY 655 M 2 15-19 25:49.1 25:58.0 8:23/M
23 Rebecca LaCivita Amherst NY 300 F 2 35-39 25:54.0 26:00.0 8:23/M
24 Rachel Achtziger Amherst NY 630 F 1 45-49 25:53.6 26:02.2 8:24/M
25 Lisa Zuba Clarence NY 961 F 3 35-39 25:56.0 26:03.9 8:24/M
26 Casey Meyer Eden NY 833 F 1 25-29 26:02.4 26:11.0 8:27/M
27 Madisyn DeLozier Colden NY 698 F 1 0-14 26:12.5 26:17.1 8:29/M
28 Jackson Bacon Ellicottville NY 963 M 3 0-14 26:13.3 26:18.1 8:29/M
29 Natasha Roseboom Exton PA 880 F 2 20-24 26:45.9 27:01.6 8:43/M
30 Matthew Quesenberry Saint Marys PA 873 M 2 40-44 26:43.8 27:08.0 8:45/M
31 Michelle Young Clarence NY 958 F 2 40-44 27:01.3 27:10.0 8:46/M
32 Lisa DeChane Great Valley NY 695 F 2 30-34 26:47.9 27:12.3 8:46/M
33 Nicole Hill Clarence NY 771 F 4 35-39 27:04.5 27:21.9 8:49/M
34 Lindsay Cornell Olean NY 683 F 2 25-29 27:23.4 27:45.2 8:57/M
35 Shelley Nagel Ellicottville NY 846 F 3 30-34 27:33.0 27:52.8 8:59/M
36 Anjanette Nicolazzo Ellicottville NY 850 F 3 25-29 27:17.2 27:58.0 9:01/M
37 Brittany Smith Salamanca NY 902 F 4 25-29 27:23.7 28:04.3 9:03/M
38 Tanya Dirling Jamestown NY 703 F 5 35-39 27:54.0 28:11.0 9:05/M
39 Kate Leary Buffalo NY 813 F 1 60-99 28:03.1 28:15.1 9:07/M
40 Thea Petruzzi Port Allegany PA 864 F 2 0-14 28:08.9 28:15.5 9:07/M
41 Caitlin Moriarty Mayville NY 369 F 5 25-29 28:23.0 28:23.0 9:09/M
42 Melissa Craig Colden NY 684 F 6 35-39 27:55.0 28:30.8 9:12/M
43 Maddox Bush 1000 M 4 0-14 28:25.4 28:31.0 9:12/M
44 Julie Crandall Lakeview NY 686 F 3 20-24 27:49.3 28:31.4 9:12/M
45 Mickalene Cross Forestville NY 690 F 7 35-39 28:26.5 28:43.6 9:16/M
46 Lauren Zazzara Rochester NY 960 F 2 15-19 28:29.4 28:46.3 9:17/M
47 Sarah Dentico Elma NY 701 F 4 30-34 28:41.3 28:47.6 9:17/M
48 Robert Mattia Niagara Falls ON 825 M 2 50-59 28:37.7 28:53.2 9:19/M
49 Scott Whiteman Olean NY 945 M 3 35-39 28:36.7 28:57.0 9:20/M
50 Kim Marvin Canisteo NY 823 F 2 45-49 28:47.0 28:57.1 9:20/M
51 Victoria Hofbauer Salamanca NY 776 F 4 20-24 28:37.0 28:58.8 9:21/M
52 Alysha Summers Olean NY 919 F 5 20-24 28:41.5 29:02.0 9:22/M
53 Jennifer Smith Orchard Park NY 905 F 8 35-39 28:26.5 29:02.9 9:22/M
54 Charity Ballantyne Springville NY 640 F 9 35-39 28:42.0 29:08.1 9:24/M
55 Renee Crandall Lakeview NY 687 F 6 25-29 28:37.2 29:20.0 9:28/M
56 Adriane Spencer Delevan NY 908 F 5 30-34 28:59.6 29:26.0 9:30/M
57 Sarah Jahnke Orchard Park NY 784 F 10 35-39 29:18.6 29:32.2 9:32/M
58 Ashton Eldridge Indian Lake NY 719 F 6 20-24 29:08.1 29:36.0 9:33/M
59 Dylan Boberg Springville NY 649 M 1 20-24 29:12.8 29:40.9 9:34/M
60 Jen Rogers Olean NY 879 F 3 40-44 29:43.0 29:43.0 9:35/M
61 Maren Bush Allegany NY 664 F 11 35-39 29:32.6 29:43.6 9:35/M
62 Katelyn Mueller Ellicottville NY 843 F 7 25-29 29:18.0 29:44.0 9:35/M
63 Misty Schuman Allegany NY 889 F 4 40-44 29:34.3 29:46.0 9:36/M
64 lan Britt Orchard Park NY 656 M 4 35-39 29:13.7 29:46.4 9:36/M
65 Kelly Britt Orchard Park NY 657 F 12 35-39 29:14.4 29:47.0 9:36/M
66 Kelly Judge Arcade NY 798 F 6 30-34 29:15.1 29:47.1 9:36/M
67 Stacey Giardini Olean NY 749 F 13 35-39 29:37.0 29:47.9 9:36/M
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68 Martha Delozier Colden NY 699 F 3 45-49 29:45.1 29:50.6 9:37/M
69 Shayna Donovan Blasdell NY 146 F 7 30-34 29:41.2 29:55.3 9:39/M
70 Abby Cohen Great Valley NY 675 F 8 25-29 29:31.9 29:58.0 9:40/M
71 Jodie Timkey Ellicottville NY 925 F 1 50-59 29:47.5 30:02.0 9:41/M
72 Kate Boberg West Valley NY 651 F 4 45-49 29:49.7 30:09.9 9:44/M
73 Debra Connell Hornell NY 680 F 2 50-59 29:53.1 30:14.0 9:45/M
74 Emily Scott Cherry Creek NY 890 F 9 25-29 30:06.7 30:26.1 9:49/M
75 Kristina Comeau Albany NY 678 F 14 35-39 29:44.1 30:27.0 9:49/M
76 Jessica Salapek Warren PA 884 F 8 30-34 29:54.9 30:27.0 9:49/M
77 Brad Patrick Westlake OH 859 M 2 25-29 30:18.7 30:28.9 9:50/M
78 Charlotte Patrick Westlake OH 860 F 10 25-29 30:18.9 30:29.0 9:50/M
79 James Cronkwright 965 M 3 40-44 30:30.0 30:35.0 9:52/M
80 Ryleigh John Salamanca NY 787 F 3 0-14 30:33.8 30:41.3 9:54/M
81 Maria Marzec Williamsville NY 824 F 3 50-59 30:18.8 30:42.9 9:54/M
82 Gary Jonas Tonawanda NY 793 M 3 50-59 30:19.1 30:43.0 9:55/M
83 Jim Coleman Williamsville NY 677 M 4 40-44 30:42.8 30:52.1 9:57/M
84 Paul Timlin Amherst NY 926 M 4 50-59 30:16.0 30:52.9 9:57/M
85 Meghan Hornung Lancaster NY 777 F 11 25-29 30:38.3 30:55.4 9:58/M
86 Jake Giliberto Cambridge Springs 751 M 5 0-14 30:37.6 30:56.0 9:59/M
87 Debbie Stein Cattaraugus NY 915 F 4 50-59 30:54.4 31:05.2 10:02/M
88 Madison Henning Olean NY 769 F 4 0-14 30:52.8 31:14.8 10:05/M
89 Robyn Piwowar East Aurora NY 867 F 7 20-24 30:45.4 31:14.9 10:05/M
90 Stephanie McFadden Olean NY 827 F 12 25-29 30:54.5 31:15.1 10:05/M
91 Jennifer Venditti Niagara Falls NY 937 F 15 35-39 30:38.2 31:15.3 10:05/M
92 Emily McWilliams Danbury CT 830 F 8 20-24 30:47.2 31:16.4 10:05/M
93 Edward York Gowanda NY 956 M 5 30-34 30:46.9 31:16.4 10:05/M
94 Vincent Delano Cheektowaga NY 696 M 3 25-29 31:28.3 31:48.9 10:15/M
95 Kimberly Valenti Hamburg NY 931 F 16 35-39 31:44.2 31:57.9 10:18/M
96 Jen Lyons Hinsdale NY 816 F 13 25-29 32:01.0 32:01.0 10:20/M
97 Jess McFall Olean NY 828 M 5 35-39 31:54.2 32:04.2 10:21/M
98 Angela Gardner Springville NY 745 F 9 30-34 31:33.5 32:10.3 10:23/M
99 Helen Roche Clarence Center NY 878 F 5 45-49 31:42.0 32:11.8 10:23/M
100 Kim Pazzuti Springville NY 861 F 5 40-44 31:47.3 32:13.9 10:24/M
101 Michelle Martens Springville NY 821 F 6 40-44 31:47.0 32:13.9 10:24/M
102 Jill Caffery Cheektowaga NY 666 F 17 3539 31:52.1 32:17.0 10:25/M
103 Stephan Namisniak Ellicottville NY 847 M 5 50-59 31:41.9 32:21.3 10:26/M
104 Jessica Gainey Buffalo NY 744 F 10 30-34 32:04.6 32:31.1 10:29/M
105 Joanne Campbell Buffalo NY 667 F 14 25-29 32:04.5 32:31.4 10:29/M
106 Tonya Ackley Bradford PA 631 F 18 35-39 32:09.9 32:32.0 10:30/M
107 Michelle Bermingham Hamburg NY 36 F 7 40-44 32:25.3 32:32.0 10:30/M
108 Holly Astalos Hamburg NY 634 F 5 0-14 32:18.4 32:32.3 10:30/M
109 Betsy Goodridge Springville NY 756 F 6 45-49 32:06.5 32:35.9 10:31/M
110 Charles Reinhardt Fredonia NY 875 M 3 45-49 32:22.7 32:46.0 10:34/M
111 Becca Baran West Seneca NY 641 F 3 15-19 32:57.0 32:57.0 10:38/M
112 Brian Seifert Orchard Park NY 892 M 3 15-19 32:59.0 32:59.0 10:38/M
113 Molly Giliberto Cambridge Springs 753 F 4 15-19 32:44.0 33:02.5 10:39/M
114 Mike Mumbach Orchard park NY 844 M 6 30-34 32:35.9 33:09.9 10:42/M
115 LexiCline Allegany NY 674 F 5 15-19 32:57.7 33:10.0 10:42/M
116 Amanda Giacchino Angola NY 748 F 11 30-34 32:40.0 33:11.6 10:42/M
117 Robin Salapek Warren PA 885 F 5 50-59 32:39.2 33:11.8 10:42/M
118 Mick Giliberto Cambridge Springs 752 M 5 40-44 33:02.7 33:21.0 10:45/M
119 Amy Machinski Erie PA 817 F 19 35-39 33:18.9 33:31.3 10:49/M
120 Zachary Siwiec Kenmore NY 901 M 6 0-14 33:06.5 33:31.9 10:49/M
121 Mike Machinski Erie PA 818 M 6 40-44 33:20.9 33:33.3 10:49/M
122 Meghan Boyer Derby NY 653 F 15 25-29 33:03.8 33:39.3 10:51/M
123 Nate Siwiec Kenmore NY 899 M 7 0-14 33:17.5 33:41.9 10:52/M
124 Mike Garlisi Geneva OH 746 M 6 50-59 33:19.4 33:42.2 10:52/M
125 Jessie Jordan Franklinville NY 794 F 20 35-39 33:13.8 33:48.1 10:54/M
126 Holly Sega Hamburg NY 891 F 21 35-39 33:49.4 33:49.4 10:55/M
127 Theresa Simpson Hatfield PA 897 F 6 50-59 33:07.5 33:50.2 10:55/M
128 Pat Waldron Ellicottville NY 938 F 7 50-59 33:15.8 33:51.2 10:55/M
129 Megan Martin Little Valley NY 822 F 16 25-29 33:34.6 33:55.1 10:56/M
130 Savannah Astalos Hamburg NY 636 F 6 0-14 33:46.4 33:59.8 10:58/M
131 Amber Berry Tonawanda NY 646 F 22 35-39 33:59.0 34:08.0 11:01/M
132 Bridget Fleissner Springville NY 735 F 9 20-24 33:56.8 34:12.0 11:02/M
133 Alexus Crispin Tonawanda NY 688 F 6 15-19 34:09.1 34:16.9 11:03/M
134 Charlene Thierman Olean NY 923 F 12 30-34 34:09.3 34:18.9 11:04/M
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Anne Crandall
Hillary Bellmo
Krista Hitzel
Deborah Wright
Tara Thompson
Kristine Sutton
Jenny Bradley
Beth Blumenson
Kristin Stone
Chloe Wnuk

Ava Dziaak

Lily Dziak

Alicia Dziak

Matt Miller

Paula Haffner
Patricia Orzech
Amanda Valenti
Seneca Hofbauer
Dani Watkins
Marcy Ulasewicz
Julie DelLuca
Amber Kawalerski
Jessie Johnson
Jeff Gretzler
Harold Burton
Stephen Yochum
Makenzie Bush
Emily Rosman
Kristen Brush
Christine Bacon
Danielle Flanigan
Deborah Meess
Jason Pilawski
Judy Emerling
Amy Wnuk
Tonya Stover
Allison Eldridge
Heather Kaiser
Paul Catalano
Kathleen Hannon
Sally Jernigan
Ken Cross
Alexis Cartwright
Sarah Johnson
Jordan Morse
Sydnie John
Jackie Corder
Margaret Seitz
Rebekah Alm
Mary Donnelly
Tyler Siwiec
Elizabeth Smith
Jennifer Shields
David Siwiec
Barbara Oreilly
Melissa Stark
Molly Jablonski
Ami Drake

Heidi Fucito
Shannon Rosenswie
Eileen Jacoby
Jamie Edwards
Shannon Peterson
Blair French
Nicole LaBarge
Nicki Shinners
Amy Minner

City

Lake View NY
Depew NY
Lancaster NY
Delevan NE
Orchard park NY
Williamsville NY
Orchard Park NY
Williamsville NY
Hamburg NY
Springville NY
East Concord NY
East Concord NY
East Concord NY
Olean NY

Olean NY

West Seneca NY
Hamburg NY
Salamanca NY
Allegany NY
Allegany NY
Orchard Park NY
Cheektowaga NY
Russell PA
Machias NY
Buffalo NY

West Seneca NY
Naples FL
Rocky Point NY
Elma NY
Ellicottville NY
Orchard Park NY
Hamburg NY
Orchard Park NY
Springville NY
Springville NY
Allegany, ny NY
Wellsville NY
Cheektowaga NY
Kenmore NY
Saranac Lake NY
Allegany NY
Forestville NY
Buffalo NY
Buffalo NY
Conesus NY
Salamanca NY
Olean NY
Wilson NY
Jamestown NY
Jamestown NY
Kenmore NY
Buffalo NY
Sinclairville NY
Kenmore NY
Buffalo NY
Marilla NY
Springville NY
Elmira NY

Pine City NY
Springville NY
Houghton NY
Ellicottville NY
Brockport NY
Machias NY
Clarence Center NY
Little Valley NY
Salamanca NY
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953
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654
648
916
950
711
714
712
834
760
857
932
775
940
928
700
800
790
758
662
954
663
882
659
638
734
832
865
720
949
917
718
799
672
763
785
689
671
791
842
788
681
893
632
707
900
903
894
898
393
914
782
708
742
881
783
159
862
739
810
895
836
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AG Place

8
17
13

2
23

7
24

50-59
25-29
30-34
60-99
35-39
45-49
35-39
40-44
25-29
15-19
0-14
0-14
35-39
25-29
50-59
45-49
30-34
15-19
40-44
40-44
25-29
30-34
25-29
40-44
60-99
40-44
15-19
15-19
15-19
40-44
25-29
50-59
30-34
35-39
35-39
35-39
20-24
30-34
30-34
50-59
50-59
60-99
15-19
35-39
20-24
0-14
50-59
20-24
35-39
50-59
0-14
35-39
35-39
40-44
50-59
35-39
45-49
35-39
35-39
40-44
35-39
35-39
35-39
0-14
35-39
20-24
30-34

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
33:39.3 34:22.3
34:14.3 34:25.1
34:39.4 34:39.4
34:24.3 34:53.1
34:55.0 34:55.0
34:19.4 34:56.9
34:57.0 34:57.0
34:20.0 34:57.3
34:52.0 34:59.0
34:32.3 35:01.9
34:49.6 35:08.1
34:50.1 35:09.1
34:49.7 35:09.3
35:10.0 35:10.0
35:00.6 35:12.4
34:59.7 35:13.3
34:53.5 35:19.9
35:03.0 35:24.3
34:51.4 35:28.7
34:51.5 35:28.9
35:21.6 35:47.3
35:27.5 35:48.9
35:46.1 35:55.4
35:51.3 36:16.4
36:04.0 36:18.9
36:04.8 36:21.4
35:52.7 36:25.3
35:52.7 36:26.0
35:55.6 36:28.1
36:19.3 36:41.9
36:42.2 36:42.2
36:04.0 36:43.1
36:43.6 36:43.6
36:15.8 36:45.0
36:14.6 36:45.1
36:14.1 36:52.3
36:25.1 36:52.5
37:12.0 37:12.0
37:01.0 37:18.0
37:09.9 37:25.9
37:22.8 37:35.9
37:23.3 37:47.2
37:33.5 37:54.2
37:33.5 37:54.3
37:43.8 37:59.4
37:57.1 38:04.6
37:52.0 38:12.9
37:46.6 38:22.4
38:30.3 38:30.3
38:34.1 38:40.4
38:15.1 38:40.6
38:03.2 38:45.3
38:42.0 38:48.1
38:24.8 38:49.3
38:50.1 38:50.1
38:30.1 38:51.2
38:35.7 39:05.4
38:55.8 39:12.9
38:57.0 39:13.0
38:53.7 39:30.8
39:31.4 39:31.4
39:31.7 39:31.7
38:53.7 39:32.8
39:15.7 39:34.0
39:10.2 39:35.8
39:13.3 39:43.1
39:43.9 40:00.1

11:05/M
11:06/M
11:11/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:17/M
11:18/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
11:21/M
11:22/M
11:24/M
11:25/M
11:26/M
11:26/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:35/M
11:42/M
11:43/M
11:44/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
11:46/M
11:50/M
11:50/M
11:51/M
11:51/M
11:51/M
11:51/M
11:54/M
11:54/M
12:00/M
12:02/M
12:04/M
12:07/M
12:11/M
12:14/M
12:14/M
12:15/M
12:17/M
12:19/M
12:23/M
12:25/M
12:28/M
12:28/M
12:30/M
12:31/M
12:31/M
12:32/M
12:32/M
12:36/M
12:39/M
12:39/M
12:45/M
12:45/M
12:45/M
12:45/M
12:46/M
12:46/M
12:49/M
12:54/M
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202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

Samantha Nelson
Kelly Heitzman
Kyle Hanley
Cheryl Wicks
Alexandra Wende
Elsa Woodarek
Bella Bacon
Anika Fetzner
Scott Undercofler
Eli Undercofelr
Haley Czerwinski
Mindy John

Amy Kinnunen
Sydney Popovski
Kelly Sanders
Christie Petre
Adam Revezzo
Lisa Reinhardt
Marie Ober

Jan Friedrich
Sandy Williams
Erika Oliver

Kim Boberg

Amy McKeown
Dawn Sprague
Bethany Haynes
Brett French
Trinity Haynes
Dan Meess

Jill Painter
Corina Yoder
Mary Hannon
Tracy Popovski
Donald Barton
Jessica Maynard

Carrie Colburn-Mozes

Lisa Pivonka
Eric Howard
James Orzech
Jillian Kenyon
Christina Burns
Alice Joseffer
Marc Joseffer
Jeremy Fetzner
Jason Minner
Cindy Orsolits
Kimberly Ignatowski
Robin Fix
Robert Avnet
Beth Marsh
Katrina Marsh
Joellen Beatty
Cole Vaughn
Heather Johnson
Michelle Vaughn
Justina Baire
Hannah Walker
Jamie Filips
Catie Folaron
Lon Higby

City

Ellicottville NY
Cheektowaga NY
Buffalo NY
Honeoye Falls NY
Williamsville NY

Ellicottville NY
Youngstown NY
Port Allegany PA
Port Allegany PA
East Amherst NY
Salamanca NY
Geneva OH
Springville NY
Springville NY
Cheektowaga NY
Hamburg NY
Fredonia NY
Eldred PA
Hamburg NY
Eden NY
Bradford PA
Springville NY
Olean NY
Machias NY
Machias NY
Machias NY
Machias NY
Hamburg NY
High Point NC
Corry PA

Springville NY
Arcade NY
Ellicottville NY
Cattaraugus NY
Springville NY
Springville NY
West Seneca NY
Depew NY
Waterford PA
Williamsville NY
Williamsville NY
Youngstown NY
Salamanca NY
Buffalo NY
Cheektowaga NY
Alden NY

West Seneca NY
Springville NY
Springville NY
Olean NY
Frewsburg NY
Salamanca NY
Frewsburg NY
Olean NY
Portville NY
Derby NY
Hamburg NY
Hamburg NY
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761
946
944
964
962
729
930
929
694
786
806
870
886
863
877
876
852
741
947
853
650
829
911
766
740
765
831
858
955
607
871
642
826
676
866
778
856
803
661
795
796
730
837
855
781
733
637
819
820
644
935
789
936
639
939
731
736
770
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AG Place

18
14

2
13
15
11
12
19

4

9
13
14
15
13
10
22

9
11
12

3

4
23
13
16
16
14
10
15

3
17
20
17
18

6
40
41
24

5

5
21
19

5

4
10
11
18
14
42
11
19
16
25
10
26
27
28
17
43
22

7

30-34
20-24
20-24
40-44
20-24
0-14
0-14
30-34
45-49
0-14
0-14
40-44
40-44
15-19
45-49
25-29
30-34
45-49
45-49
60-99
60-99
25-29
45-49
50-59
40-44
0-14
40-44
0-14
60-99
40-44
30-34
50-59
40-44
35-39
35-39
35-39
25-29
25-29
45-49
30-34
40-44
60-99
60-99
30-34
40-44
50-59
45-49
35-39
30-34
50-59
20-24
25-29
0-14
25-29
25-29
25-29
20-24
35-39
30-34
35-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
39:44.6 40:00.3
39:47.6 40:02.0
39:50.0 40:04.6
40:03.3 40:16.5
39:52.5 40:28.4
40:08.8 40:31.6
40:11.6 40:34.3
40:50.7 41:08.3
40:29.0 41:09.9
40:29.7 41:10.0
41:05.2 41:12.5
41:07.8 41:15.9
40:55.9 41:18.0
40:59.2 41:30.6
41:00.2 41:31.6
42:12.0 42:12.0
42:54.2 42:54.2
43:05.2 43:28.1
43:19.8 43:52.9
44:04.5 44:13.0
44:24.9 44:34.1
44:43.5 45:00.0
44:57.0 45:26.3
46:04.0 46:04.0
46:03.4 46:23.0
46:24.9 46:43.4
46:24.4 46:43.9
46:26.7 46:46.7
46:24.0 47:03.0
46:59.3 47:23.1
47:32.5 47:41.9
47:50.1 48:18.9
47:50.0 48:19.2
47:52.2 48:24.2
49:44.2 50:11.9
49:44.4 50:12.3
50:41.5 51:07.0
50:46.5 51:10.4
51:13.0 51:13.0
50:36.6 51:16.9
51:12.3 51:20.6
51:58.1 52:08.6
52:00.6 52:11.4
51:59.4 52:16.4
52:02.0 52:19.6
51:39.1 52:20.7
51:39.9 52:21.0
52:51.7 53:14.0
53:37.4 53:46.8
53:11.7 53:54.4
53:10.5 53:54.7
55:06.2 55:48.0
56:22.1 56:35.0
57:11.6 57:23.0
57:10.9 57:23.1
58:08.4 58:50.8
58:09.2 58:50.9
1:01:36.8  1:02:12.9
1:02:24.3 1:.02:24.3
1:02:24.9 1:02:24.9

12:54/M
12:55/M
12:55/M
12:59/M
13:03/M
13:04/M
13:05/M
13:16/M
13:16/M
13:17/M
13:17/M
13:18/M
13:19/M
13:23/M
13:24/M
13:37/M
13:50/M
14:01/M
14:09/M
14:16/M
14:23/M
14:31/M
14:39/M
14:52/M
14:58/M
15:04/M
15:04/M
15:05/M
15:11/M
15:17/M
15:23/M
15:35/M
15:35/M
15:37/M
16:11/M
16:12/M
16:29/M
16:30/M
16:31/M
16:32/M
16:34/M
16:49/M
16:50/M
16:52/M
16:53/M
16:53/M
16:53/M
17:10/M
17:21/M
17:23/M
17:23/IM
18:00/M
18:15/M
18:31/M
18:31/M
18:59/M
18:59/M
20:04/M
20:08/M
20:08/M
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